OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, G.M.S.S.S.SCHOOL, SARASWATI NAGAR

YAMUNA NAGAR LIST OF PTA

It is certified that the School "GOVERNMENT MODEL SANSKRITI SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, SARASWATI NAGAR (0184)" is affiliated with CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION (CBSE). Presently, the following are the members of the Committee (P.T.A):-

Smt. Mamta Rani	-	President
Sh. Jaswinder Pal	-	Secretary
Smt. Rekha Rani	-	Vice President
Smt. Pinki Rani	-	Member.
Sh. Karam	-	-do-
Smt. Renu Bala	-	-do-
Smt. Rita Rani	-	-do-
Smt. Meenakshi	-	-do-
Sh. Surinder Pal Singh	-,	-do- (Funds)
Sh. Hardeep Singh	_	Member
Sh. Gurmeet Singh	-	-do-
Sh. Prabhjit Singh, Retd PGT	-	-do-
Sh. Vinod Kumar, PGT	-	-do-
Sh. Ravinder Kumar, TGT Sc.	_	-do-
Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Peon	-	-do-
	Sh. Jaswinder Pal Smt. Rekha Rani Smt. Pinki Rani Sh. Karam Smt. Renu Bala Smt. Rita Rani Smt. Meenakshi Sh. Surinder Pal Singh Sh. Hardeep Singh Sh. Gurmeet Singh Sh. Prabhjit Singh, Retd PGT Sh. Vinod Kumar, PGT Sh. Ravinder Kumar, TGT Sc.	Sh. Jaswinder Pal Smt. Rekha Rani Smt. Pinki Rani Sh. Karam Smt. Renu Bala Smt. Rita Rani Smt. Meenakshi Sh. Surinder Pal Singh Sh. Hardeep Singh Sh. Gurmeet Singh Sh. Prabhjit Singh, Retd PGT Sh. Vinod Kumar, PGT Sh. Ravinder Kumar, TGT Sc.

Principal G.M.S.S. School Mustafabad (YNR)